EL PASO NATURAL GAS COMPANY
DEVIATION REPORT

Naome Of Company Address
El Paso Natural Gas Company PO Box 990, Farmington, NM 87401 /
Lease Well No. Unit Letter  [Section ] Township Range /
Huexrfano Unit 237 C 17 26N A
Pool County

Angel Peak Gallup

San IuA

DEPTH
741°

1305°

1861"

2457
2862
3110°
3493°
3853
4387
4889
5135'

5649’

(

DEVIATION

1/2°
1/2°
3/4°
10
1o
1/2°
3/4°
3/4°
3/4°
1o
10

3/4°

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer of

El Paso Natural Gas Company, am authorized by said Company to make this report; and
that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and directions and that
the facts stated therein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.
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Subscribed and sworn to before me this _ 4¢h day of
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Notary Public in and for San Juan Counrjgr:f?f:w Mexico
My commission expires October 5, 1976.
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