## EL PASO NATURAL GAS COMPANY

## DEVIATION REPORT

								/
Name Of	Company El Paso Natural Gas Company			Address	PO E	PO Box 990, Farmington, NM 87401		
Lease	Huerfano Unit	Well No. 237	Unit I	etter C	Section 17	Township 26N	Range 9W	
Pool	Angel Peak Gallup	1 20,		<del>-</del>		County	San Juan	

<b>DEPTH</b> 741°		DEVIATION 1/2°
1305'		1/2°
、 1861 <sup>1</sup>		3/4°
2457'		1°
<b>2</b> 86 <b>2'</b>		1°
3110°		1/2°
3493'		3/4°
3853'		3/4°
4387'	AT/1395	3/4°
4889'	RELEIVED	1°
5135'	OCT 5 1973	1°
5649'	OIL CON. COM.	3/4°

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer of El Paso Natural Gas Company, am authorized by said Company to make this report; and that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and directions and that the facts stated therein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 4th day of October , 197

Notary Public in and for San Juan County Www Mexico